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............................Permit No 349.7 . County of :l>i?).t.c;li;i.::J .

Application No. 569.5. .

Proof of Appropriation of Water
a

(In accordance with the provisions or Chapter Si, General Las of Oregcn, 1937, :ind the resulntfons or U1,' srn.to Engineer
thereunder.)

1. Name ....-... .' S.o.uth..Side..Di.tcn ..C.o.mP.~ .

2. Postoffice address ~ Gl.e.ntla.le., Or.e.zon .

3. Source of supply ...............Cg..Greek..{za.leg..kier.l................................................................

Tributary of So.uti'l..F.or.k.. J.Jm_pqua..Iliye~ .

4. For what purpose is water used? .Irr.ic.at.icm. .

5. Amount of water C::!9- /.,::'~-..r... second feet

6. Priority date ~~~.~ gQ~ ~.~17. .

7. The description of laud given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed "No. acres actually irrigated," fill in the number of acres you, have irrited in each of
the tracts described.

'Township Range Section Fort-acreTrct No. Acres
Described in Permit No. Acres

Actully Irr1ated

• I

.. 1. . ..al......... . .Si"tt..Sicg; .. . 32 .

32 5 i« ···~·~········· I ············.SJ'l'4-..SEt_ ·-·-········· ···········5 ··················--
21 S.e1..,-- S,.q.· 22

··············5·············

.......... -2-,.::z,, .

···········2.0 .
...2a......... . mt.t.J.f\-a................. . ~ 1 ••••••••••••••&. .

...29 . :rr;~..N~ ···-·····- 30.............•......

·················· j ······ . ...20 .

.. 2S .

..... ••••• S.~ ~.~••··· ·••••• I •••••••••.+.9.. •••••••••••. •••• •• •
II: Ase ! 2s

•••••···•-•···•~••-------~·••·••··•••-·•••• I ••••••·•·•••••••••••..•••·•••••••••

....~ .

···········~··£ .
·········· .. :2...ff .

··········~9..
1
/7 .

...._.J,Q. ~ .

·-·-··_;i.o ·················· ···············g ··············
············~···········-·--····· 3 .29

29-.------········

. ..29 . liE;;. b\:"q; ····--·········

...29 ·····-·· ······-·····11''~..~.-·-·---····

O S3 1R. A
···-·····--···· 1 ················ ·······---····~ -·--""1---·-······ u··-···• ...············..····----·-····

- .. ················I ~Q - !'!l..ml!t... ···t .25 •.................... ···~

. . .. · I ·· .



8. During what months is wat:ZJ,/,lly used? ·····················~·-··············

..@G»9@i.
,adal lei. a5ftaldao.,

10. Does the accompanying blueprint of the map filed with our permit show correctly the loca­

tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used?··················~-················

If not, wherein is such map in error? ··--····•·••··············································c:r···································
4

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

- ·-· ···-- --- ------ --- .. --- . ------ ..---- ----- -- .-- - . - ----. - -- ----- -- - ------ - . ·- ---- -- - --- . ----
........................ ---- ··------ ·······-----.------···-· -·· ----- - .. -- .. -- -------·· -· ..·-·· ---- ·-·

..... - ··-· - - ---·. ·---. ------- --------- ---····-··· -··· - -· ..--·· --- ---· - -- - -- .

13. If water is used for power, mining, domestic, municipal, storage, manufacturing, or any other

purpose than irrigation, give the extent and method of such use ·····························-·················

--- .-- ----. ·--- ·- - ·-- -·- ---· ----. ---------- .. - -- ------ -- .--- ---- ·- -----··------------- -· -- ---- - -- --- -- - ..

-- --- . ------ ---------. -~---- ..-- - --- --- ----- -- ·---------·-··· ---·-····-··. --·----- -----·-------- --- - ..

...... . - -- --- - --·-~ - - .. •·•-- --- .. - .. - - .- - . -- - - . - - - - - - . -- . -- - .. - - .. - - - - -- .

-· --- -- - . --- ·- -----···· ·-- ······. - ------.---- ------- . - ..

... . .. . ------. -· ------ --- ..-------- - ---- -- ----- .. -- -- ---- -- . ·- .

I, .P ..K.....Eldr.ed~e..,...B.e.c.r.et.ary.._aout.b ...Sicle ...Dit.ch..CO being first duly sworn,
depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I
know the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

r

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this a.t.b.,·········-·············· day
or December........-......---...,192..7..

SubscrJbe.d and sworn to before me this.....8.th,.. day of Dec.ember , 192..7...

···--······~.....~r--£~ ·····················
?utayFuticforOregon

Justice of the Peace.
t&co::n.no:t~l: -t,f;r- -eamm~ron~rnres-- •~ .

11.



AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

We, Jq.J~ ~.~ I-!~.~f.h., , and Q.!.l! -?tt~~.~-1 .

of9las..Cony3...Oregon........................., being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative

to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No. 3497.............; that we and each of us have

been over and upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have

knowledge that an necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been

constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropria­

tion, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge

and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ....th, day of ne.c.ernbe.r , 192.7...

[NQT,\RU,I SEAX] ~~~~.!••••••••••••••••••••••

lotazy_Public for- Oregon­
Justice of the Peace.
7f,-.: ± •

~COIDllll£SHHl sxpu-es ··-·······································

... ········-••········ Jt ··················· ······· ·············· ·············· .,

. . - - . -- ..- - ..•·•. - --- -- --.- . ---- --•··••------ -- - . -- - ---- -- - - - -· --- --·- ·--- ····-- - --. ---- ·- - - - -- -·- ---.. - .. - .. ••···· ·- - -.. - - .

-- - - - -- ---. -· ·- - .. --··-- -.. --- ..-- .. ---..-- -- .. •·• -- - - .----.-- .. - - --- . - ..- -- -----.. - .- . ---..----- -- - -- - .. -

--- .. ·- -- - .-- - - - - ' - - - - -- - - --- ------ -------- --- - . -- . --.. -. -- -- .--- - --- . ---.. --- - .. -- --- -.. -- ---. -- - --- .- . ---· - - . -- ---- .. - .- - - .

. - - .. - --.-· - .. - ..--- --· - . --- .. -- ----- .- .. - .. ---···· .. -- - -- -- -•---. -- ---- - . --- ..·- - - ---- - ..---- . - - -- - .----- --- .. ----.- - --· - ·- -- . -- - .

--. - -- - - - -----. - - - ..- - - -- .. - -- . -- - .. - --- -.. ----- - - - - --- . - --- . . . - .. -- .. --- - - -· --·. -- - .. - .



✓

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

Permit No ff...f..f..2 .
Recordfog fee paid

resetNo..7//2......



" I •
}'onn JI

978,9""9mos or coercnos :,I,d~cli.~.,~ Z:.:!L....~ , the holder of AJ)phcation No5.t.f.'c:9,bemg

................................................... !....Permit NJ.!/-:.9...7., issued by the State Engineer of the Statepf Oregon
l!ltler1"0IT or Enlus=tnt) . /J c,A- _ _ _/

for the appropriation of ._2.,..h..& second-feet of the waters of ~~ ~..~~: .
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

have completed the construction of the works described therein the./.~ay of !.:'.: : -···• 1~
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extended by the S · te rater Boa,rd for the
completion of construction work.

Remarks: ·············-··-··········-·······································•··•···············•················································· ··-················lt I.ho \\1Jrb bua a. IHI a1oa0lt.1 Uum aa lle«1rlbod In tho 1,crmU, or rou hl\l'o dutlnltcb' D.bandoncd ynur 11hu1 at 1rrtanll ug any or the lmd deerlbel

iis.iiii.ssiic G i GsSs «i sis".
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this...U.....:"aay of.....;!.$'4/··• 19.,.2:d'.aate<gee,- Id.A{toed<Jo,~··• rr....,ent A~•~•.::... .. . lllli1na1uro or "('.7 "111 (e,

FI out, detach, and mGU to tho S«rctiuy, Su.to W11.tcr no.11rd, Sstom. Orc:1011. li onn n ahnuh.l bn UIM.."tl In uworttn q- uroar~:s of ,rork lf moru Jhan nun Tear hu •
bem :dlom:d ror compleUon~



,

a



Form As-"z :.....au.
······························.··························Permit N~,:lf.7, issued by the Sta}y Engineer~the Sta .e of Oregon

(Reseroir or Enl~emen1) t,. . f .:,,,_ V
for the appropriation of Ub. second-feet of the waters of ·····~················-········· .. ···················~····
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

began the actual construction of the works described therein on the._g..P.......day of... . ..~19./..1
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit for the beginning of constn ion work. / ~

;&. d44_~ 1a.~ t.. ~.~ ··- ·····~---·~~
e 11p1aoprl11.tor sllould 11tato tbe tnAJintt or bt:;lunlnc constniatlan ,rork. number ur mcu iuul wa1us C!1111,h,red. Ulc o.mouul nf \\~rk ,•oln11h•h..11e.l 111, 10 tho d1:1to or U1l1

·~··· ... -· .. ..~.. ··-·--··· . - .:d._..dLhnd......~..c.v.t!:::tu....lJ. ...tft.cd..b.h ·················--
.hl•Wmcn,. 1uuJ :i.oy :nlllltlonal luformai wl1lab may teml to how tlie beginnln of work In Rood tafth. J "



I I - ,
Form D

NOTICE OF PROSECUTION OF WORK WITH DILIGENCE

I, ~MfiY..w.h.~ W.~=~·····U?_·~···············, holder of Application No.!2./.R..J../£.., being
I/ •••••..•••••..~.h' tc..h- .Permit No..3.b.:'..l.7., issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon,

a eroir or Ent«rm«t,o- 2 t­
fo1 the app1opriat10n of.~.•.........second feet of the waters of.. c..✓.:.••t.:kl/:_ ~ -.
have, during the year beginning:g.~ /.._ , 191J.., and ending..//07 L ..., 191.3,
expended ~ ~ dollars in the construction of works for the utilization of water

"EE?TEE";EE,Herc describe bricJly &;; extent ot co111t-,;-i;fn work such ns beli!bl oC dnm, lcnglb oC connl or Dume COMlructcd. etc.. o that the Ionrd my
I

Judge s to whether or not such work ia being prosecuted with ~onnblc a11111cncc ns required by law.

••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ◄ ·······························································--····················· ••••· 0,,'.f.. ~····, ··············" 4..,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my han9-Y'is ;f._.day df .L/.tdl,~0 19.~~ _
9 c 72,lag,pd...±.>
..ksst »oS5"""Z"4 c..

r'ill out, dcloch, ond moil to the Secretary, Slate Wnlcr Bonni. Snlcm. Oregon, on or before the expiration of one yer from thu dnto or bcg-lnnln1r
of work s fixed In your permit; also likewise for ench aoccocdiog year, until complellon of works, when l.hc notice, Fonn B, t'npcc!nlly prepared !or m1ch
11urposc, shnll bo UBC<!.







Ant»Flehlo--



, Form D

I, -:.~...:.~~-~~~.~.~..:~::o:::f::::::No...5.~..f'..S,being
........................................................Permit No.J..-::f.'.l...Z, issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon,

(R4'!1e:rvolr or Enlargement.)

for the appropriation of..~ s,;cond. feet of the waters of ~•················ ..7yd·············"·····················
have, during the year beginning..-.J. .•kf.1::- , 191..Z., and ending U?. /. , 19lZ.o.f.
expended.·-····································--············dollars in the construction of works for the utilization of water""erzz2 %Hero dcacrlbe bricny th<! cxknt oC con,truction work, such u height o! d1Lm,k~t:th of c11nal '/ flumu construct7.)c., eo thnt tho Bo11rd m/
£%%.. z...2z so

pi-z:Si.
..........J.~·······················y-···~:.r,.~......... (Slgnnturo o Ar>1>llc11nt.) tJ p (' /·_,~,:·

/ (PreecnrAddrees.) t/J . (JZ,,u/ '
,Fm out, dc!Jlch, and mail to the Secretary. Sate Water Board. Snlom, Oregon, on or before the cxpirnllon of one enr from the clntc o! bo1tlnnlng /2

or ,w6rk rui fixed In your permit: nl.oo Hkowise for "'1Ch oucce<>ding ionr, until complotlon of works, when the notice, Form D, especlnlly prepred for Buch ( /
purpose, ehull bo uacd.

• •





Fonn 0

EE"7""::e-.
........................................................Permit No..:3.::ff.:Z, issued by the State Engineer ofJhe State of Oregon

(Bcl<m>lr OT.Enl~<mrnL) 6 0 1
• . /' _~~•

for the appropriation of /4, second-feet of the waters of LAt::v.J/.. ·--······
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the lin¥' dorsed thereon · th tate Engineer,

.... . . . -l. ~
completely apphed the water to a beneficial use, on the . . ..~day of ···c-·· -~······• 19..l... ,7
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or extend by the State Water o rd for the complete
application of water to a beneficial use. k ,4

Remarks: ..J.,'k.. ... -··· ····-··:··Y/....v:?/u.~~..~.d:.o..~..... .. ········~ ..b~~-
It all ot Ibo nter llTADled tn tho ,,.,ytn h•~ii7''7J'"r •1•11llc~I to beu•Oclol u... )OU lhould DO •!)>"- "'ii'" d•lh1Qll~1172g«dewaha.f7ladeIoeels tr.3.

""'~ ... • • .-?. -~

$ji$553....1.3%355kc»

!·~·········~·c~~· -······:········ ~~h.! ~%:·~·--····~&.,......... £'
tPrcscnl Addrw) (S lanoturo or ;\pplleantlr_,/ /~ -:£e,c

Fm our, detach, and man to tho Stc1et.a.r.T. 81.a ater llaard. Salem. Oreron. ~ 4 ;e, ·





Ootobor 2, 1926.

nr. i'a.ul. El.dridge,
:-ooretu,.""'Y.
&uth Side Dltoh OOmp&Df•Glendale, Crogn
Doa ir:

I cm 1n receipt ot your letter of
&rpte::!>er 27th, c3)dng appl1oat1on for a
further extension of time undor Pomuit No
3'97.

Tbls i:atter hna baen g1.en oartltul
oonmderation, and you \Till bo nllorted UJtil
Ootober l•t, 1926., nithin whioh to eompl!>tal::,
am,ly the tra.tcr to tho proposed use umer
tho tibOve pomi t.

Youro roapec,tfully,

Rhea. Luper.
state !.?U1mor.





September 29, 1924.
•
South Sido D1toh Oompany.
Glendale, Oregon.

Gentlemen: Attention LE. PAI Eldredge:

I am 1n reoeipt of your letter ot Septem­
ber 25th making applioatici>n for a turthor extension
ot time within whioh to oomplotoly apply the wat:er
to the proposed use under your Permit No. 3497.

Thia matter he.a baen giTen oaretu.l oon­
sidero.tion, and you will be allowed until Ootober
lat, 1925, within whioh to completely apply the
water to the proposed use under the above pe:nn1t.

rusting that you will be able to oomplete
your development within this extension, I am

Yours res:peotfu1-ly,
I

H.
Rhea Irpor,
State Engineer.





South Side Ditab Company,
Glende.le, Oreeon.

Gentlemen:

September 28, 1923.

Attention_tr, Pan2_ ry@redo.

I am in receipt ot notice of rrosocutton of work
w1th diligence under .Pert?Jit rro. 3497, and tho sru:o has been
placed on file.

I a:n also in reoeJpt or your lotter of !Joptember
24th makine application for an extencion of' time w:J. thin Whloh
to completely apply the water to tho proposed nae under your
permit 1..0. 34-97.

Phis mttor hs boon given careful con1deretion,
o.nd you will be allomed until October lat, 1924 wtth1n whic'h.
to apply the water under tb.is perm:1t.

Veey respectfully,

nea Lupor,
etato r:nc1neor.

I







Nover.ber 17, 1922.

South S5do Eltch C pany,
l-'aul Eldridge, Ce~~etary,
Glecle, Oregon.

Gentlec.on:

'i'h · s is to advise you that tha State t'F.ltt:1· Floard at e.

11.ceting hf'lc; Hovei::rer l~th, granted you an extension of tiu:e until

October 1, l~Jn r.ithin tihich to corr.plctely !1.pply ,mter· to bcmeficie.l

Youra . Pry truly,

R. r1• Pottor,
~eerotEtry.

--



South Side itoh Copan,
Pa~ Eldridge, Seorot&Z'y.
Gletxlale. oreaon.

, .;;

I Ani itl m oe1 I,t or yo.i r lotter ot Sept Oll.bor
261h, tnld.ng n.m,lioatian fOr a i"urtb er 01tmm.on of
time uit;bin W!ti.ch to oompletely apply the v,at.ott to ,,,.
the pr<>.l)()Scd uno under '9<:mr Applioat1on Bo. 6095.. t
Pemit no. 349.7,. a.net I "7ill. reo.,mmend to the State \,8-
ter Board that an extension or tlmo be gmnted nntil
octooor lst, 1923, within which to apply the water un­
dor this pemit.

Pel"OJ' A• Oupper,
State Engineer.





- ----

0otober 18, 1921

South Side itor Company,
Paul Eldredge, Secrete.ry,

Glendale, Oregon.

Gentle ron:

The St,ate Water Boo.re at its meeting Jotober l7t!n,

granted you an extension of time until October i, 1922 within

whioh to ccr.npletely o.prly watrr to beneficial use under pormit

lo. 3497,

Yours very truly,

R. W. Potter,
Secretary.

--



­

South Sido D1teh c~.
Pn.ul .adl!eda-e, 3ocratal"J,
Glendale, Oregon,

• l am 1n :reoei:pt ot 10ur lot t r of Soi,tem.- )
ber 28th -e.,ltinc ai:i:,liootion f~r ~n exteno1on of f
time within which to ocmplately !lpply the mter to y.,,, .\A..'> , •

1
,

the propoad :use, und.ar :v,orur application No. $695,
Pe:rmH t:-o. 3497, and I will reaomond ~o tho Btntc,,,
ttater Board that an e:a:tonoion of t Imo oo granted
wtil Octc()bel' 1st, 19e2, wl1.hin 'l'lhioh to oompletely
apply the ator under thie y,errnit.

Very respectful1y,

J.
•

Pemy A. Cuppor,
St2to Engineer.



SALEM ORE ON ✓~,'~~-
.Y~~~ {IJ-,__~ft~~·ado,,

d a6:_.;,. ~r~ LAC_,,,L~ 'i'A'~
;~ ~<-~A- /4 A c./- ~ ,.....-~G----'Z.- /f./2,,,~'-- ~/"'l--

7l ts a fat @a ejtrt.,
_,/4<7 :JZ,o. ~~ 1'~ ~/ ~/)~~ ~- ..J4-??... .2er. ••co
~~7 ~c-<._ ~ ~ ~~ do
#7 .,,;;r ~ ,!l/&C. /n,,,-v-, C~~ .-VIA /$"~ ~



.,,
,Pa,.,J ,f: 0 . F~

_/~ 'Llc



Octobor 19, 1920,

Hr. Paul K. Eldridge, Secretary
South Sido Ditch G,many,

Glendale, Oregon.

Dear Sire

lho State Water Board at its meeting on the 22th,

•granted ?,our oompany e.n extension of time unti1 June l, 1921

within which to complete conet;uotion work and until October l,

1921 within hich to completely apply water to beneficial use

under your permit No. 3497.

Yours very truly,

Aeat. Secretary.



P: licat ion Do. 5695.

.r. Pal • Eldridge,
Secretary oath Side Ditch Copan
Glendale, Oregon»

na:u- :3ir:

I rm in receipt of jo~r letter of :!!J3 26th
tm?:t=ittint.. ·;ottce cf 1-rosocuti O!l of «ork uith
L-ilieouca nwl. mk lne a.oriUc0ction for ,,a extoosioa.
of t 1::10 ;-;1 thin ..h~ ch to cO!!lJlleto eonet r.iction L'..nd
apply the noter 1;mdor 70.J.r opplica. t 1on :i o.. b6~6 9

.Pornit :Io. Z'497, cad l ill rcomrend to the !::tato
toter Board that on extension of timo ho BJ'o.nted
until .:\lno 1st, 1921, ~ 1th.in ,,hioh to complote con­
stract1cc., end ..mtil rctcbor let, 19£.1, i'.ithin ,.hlch
to ·roly tho Mter a.nder this permit.

?e.rcy A. Cur,por,
~t... to EE..etneer.





May 2o, 1919.

Ur. Paul Eldri<ige • Secretary
South Clde Ditch Company.

Glendale, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

The tete Tator Bo: rd at its meeting on lay l5th.,

ry-snted an extension f tine until Jun€' 1, 1920 within vrhich

to c01apllete cons.tructio11 t70l'k unca:v p;,,mit !10. 3497 of th<J

routh Sitle Litoh Comp.any.

Yours very truly,

R. 'Ii. .Potter-,
Socretvry



..

Mr. Paul Eldridge, Secretary.

South Side Ditch Compiny,

Glendale, Oregon.

Dear 6 ir:

.Pemit Ko. 3497.

I am in roceipt of your letter of tho 5th inst.,

:nakir.g oppli~ation f'or an extonsion or ti ':!8 witbln which

to complete construction work under a;pliagtion Io. B695,

permit Ho. 3497, in tr.o D3'1"l8 Of the Sou.th Bide Ditoh Com­

pay, and I will recom::nend to tbe State t'nter Board that

an extol'll'ion be pnntaa UDt1l June l, 1920 uithin Whfob

to complete construction ~.ork under the permit.

'fhc not!ce ot prosecut ion o~ \"XJ rk. "71tJ-, a1l lg,1noe

bats beon placed on filo.

Very reB!)ectfully, I
Ra/C.

Percy A. Cupper,
St.ate :cngmeer.
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'

1f. Pl Lare&go,
&!oretai,yO SOuth Sida Dlteh 0001.~i, .
GlendnldO aregon.

:I am oncl"°o~ 'blm:ilcB for m*:lrJs f:ina.l ~oof
oi' o._pproprio.t:Lon of rre.tor undor your Permit !too, 3497.

After the Ifli'OOi' ha!J. been pr~rl::Y f±lle<l'. out
~ o~ be:£ore a noto.ey papl!ieii it should: be r.otu.m-
04 ta tlh:ic- 0.ffi:00.0 aoo~ by $1.00 £'or I'QOat'di.i;tlg
tho fflltor ~gh1; eer¢Jii':1ea;.ue m tlia aamrt;w l:'EICOJ'atl ..r

Rhea Luper,
sta.t.e E?!gUieo110

•



l!r. Poul Bl.drodge0 secretory
South Sido Ditch Capan,
Glendlo, Orepon

Dear Sir I

I have received your letter of Soptebor
26h wit h ,1l.ioh yo11 encl!oood a. notioo or oom­
pleto opplioot iM of t.ntor under Pormit llo. 5497.

Thio notico ma boon tiled in con:.10ction \7ith
your permit end tho final proof bln.n.k 71111 .bo pre­
pared c;.m, oont to you. for exoeution in the nor
future.

Yours very t6ul,

. :W.S:GIT3
Rbco. Lu._)()r

1
St to D'.\3.i.."leor



R. J. KJSSI);GER P.l{,ELnREDGE

WILDWOOD DAIRY RANCH
lifSSf:-,'GER & ELDREOGF.

GLENDALE,OREGO~

~--~rt~ ../~-2 .~
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?arclt !To. 5497

Septemer 20, 1926

South Side Ditch Co.
Glendale
Oregon

Gm tlemon: Att:sntion;llra Paul Eldridge

This mill acknowledge receipt of your
letter of September 16, ralntive to yor Permit No.
3497.

Please be amrised that the pending ad­
judication ill not affect or rights under tho a­
bove percit. Rcmaver, if you deeire to have your
rights mde a prt of the findingo it '7111 be permio­
snble to file the s2e at the dato oet in the notice
to the \"later users to file their clcim.

Yours very truly

HFH:PK Rhea Luper
State Engineer



j

WILDWOOD DAIRY RANCH

9Z6L 2 I d3S
O 3 /\\3 .:,~ ::J

ti33N10N3 ?JYJC:

KISSINGER ELDREDGE

GLENDALE, OREGON



· <:epteober 30, 1926.

I'r. Paul ldrado,
711dl""OOd Dairy ?.nnch,
Glendale,
Oref'()n.

h1 ill acknowledge receipt of
your letter of ~e-ptC!:lber 27, 1926, reouosting on
exteno!on of time under yo-.ir pel':';)1t -o. 3497.

:'h1s nsttor r.=.-; been ~1ven cn:re:rul
oonsidoration, ::nd yru are tareby nllowed until
October 1, 1927, to occpletely apply the '1"1Bter to
beneficial use under your remit.

You.rs tru.ly,

5497

AB
P.hea J'l:per,
'1tate 3ngineor.



. lilSSl~GER P.K.ELDilEDGE

GLENDALE. OREGON

SEP 2 81926
SALEM.

h.,

/€.'o.



Yr. Paul Eldrege,
Gleno.EJ.e, Oregon.

Bea:r Sir:

fa rgs.!)()nE;e te your recent letter, I P-2.vo ohf.}eked
0,1.ir our reco:r,cis a:n:.l finrl that 11ate1r ri.;.b,t Ct"g·tificate Ne.
7480 was t:Jst.ted to the South :..-.ide Di~il Com9any in o-01lftrmnti0n

Iof their Pera!t Io. 497 on January 'Z4, 19z8, and as forwardsd
to the 0o1!1nty Cleirk fo,r rec\Jlrdirig i-n ti'l'3 county reco,rcle.
Afbr rccorii.n,f~ the certifica.t•~, the County Clerk should ha~e
for"'.7.'..irclcd th.• e.ertifl.ca'.:.~ t0 thF; e0)l~i"ny, :and I \'!euld a"'.ivise.,
therefer,.,, t~at you take thia :n.atte.r lllll with the County Clark
to ascertain hathor tho certificate as ever recored in tho
county reco\t'd&.

Vory truly yus,

CHAS. • STRICKLIN,
Ste.ta &tginee-:r.

By

•
6695



/

.n

WILDWOOD DAIRY RANCH
KISSINGEH & ELDREDGE

GLENDALE, OREGON

- I-

P.K.ELDRBDGE



South 8149 Ditch 00:::izrm~.
?o.111 .l:.idrldgo-, See:rsa-7.
leniale, Oregon,

l'§IJ!lit ITo, ,3497 •
J a...'1 in .m®1J;i tJJt ,w r lotter of Scpte.:iber

861tl, makiDg aypllo.atton ~r a tm-ther oxtena.1011 of
tiz:& '11th.in Ql1ah to GOtipletcly a:ppl,- the wo.to;r, to
the r-ropoa-'- U3G tm4or y.om- A:m,lio&tion No, 5695,
PGmit Io, 3497, and I11111 racot:!l8114 to tho State {10,­
ter Board that an ozteasimJ o~ tice bo granted -antil
Octohel- lat, 1923. w-ithin whiah to nppl,- tho water un­
der thts pemit,

Per0y A. Gupper,
State Engineer



South Side itch Company,
Pa? !drodgo, Secretary,
7lendle, Oregon,

I

I am 11\ r.aeoirit of ,our lotter of CoptEJr:­
ll>el' 28th r:l!\lrtne c.roUoo.tf<l.l:1 ten, c.ri cxtcnolo~ of
Umo wit.hin t1h1.ch t.<> oan~lotely ,7.:,pl-y the 111at.<",r <.0
tllO tir<MOCIOd uee wl&)z- Jt}ur appliootion ro,., 6695"'
Perit 1o, 3497, end I will roca-:-.ond to the Sta.to
Uster Board. that mi utonoion 'lf t imo 'bo t:rnmted
0Jlt11 October 1 ct, 1922, t;Titkin 1i1'1.1S!l to aommletey
&ppl:y th9 unto.? tmllor thle pei1T1:l:tc

l"orey A.. Cuppcr,
· State ngioor. r



ervicerequired.
lllditatcd unle:is

41!iate defivery

very betarscdose cf
csdy.

,IVtrfby 8:30 A. M.
_______M

s

,.Form :U!ll

TELEGRAM-BE BRIEF

pofhd..hl.

Glendo.3o,Oro,

r. .• , -

·. ·,, l l l l .J ,_,. l ,·l

1 L

., •. ,,J.

.deceipt No. 8282 for ¢u.50 mailed Feb 14, 19l:!l,
E, J ....!.



,o..5695

February 9th, 1921.

Ur. R. :;. Pl....oe,
Geno&le,
0 1et,01 .•

I,1 erec;d!l: ov·r tho :records nf this office,
I i£1mi that ~•f'.; hav<' r.Vf'!"loo :eo -:hr r a~·r:fent ri' fuos
Ct.Lt.' t,,j:;, , ,",;'ico ,c, ·;-.1 .'l."l'!'l..,r,•· of 50 ctnts. co\erio~
\.i..t- fee, ~::-o-.1i<:ec:. by la~; .'rr furnishing copy of Appl1-
cat.it111 P')• £.695, Pcrm:.t ~n. ::;4-97 in the nrure of tho
5. . Side Itch Gcrpan' on septemoer 21, 190.

l \• 111 '!fp.rdcia:~~ yr.;.r prompt rt>0itt!.llC8 a.a
,,.. t,!'.o st:.~ .' r r· r- · i \0 iL· ·• r-: <::he collect inn of the :H" fees

Lt ~1v, r;c,, •:-:d +-,.. in l"Bt.::.1.i ::'!''11<':'lt was '&uivo0. fo,• tilt.
0O11',,0,.5(,.C!C ('~ the J'P:..:.--l!'?'S ,:,f 1:he c:,J'fice.

'\:.'l·::1 ,t ' ;rrn ii::. ,rl.v:.nce 71"r ;J<:oJ.r pr·om!>t at-
tenon, tc th. tter, I ruin,

.t,...

?t'·:l'c:, A. Cupper,
:..it~t<f' :Cnt,1 near •



Ht,. R., B. Plac.e9
%1rk S. P. Company,
Gll.enaalei1 Oregan.

Dear Sir;

I am: encl'.oa{.mg ~ capy of P-emit '!-lo. S'~.97 iE. the name
of bhe Si:uth S,id'e Ditch Copsny. rovided by la\i fer
famishing this copamounts to §G a.na ble t0 f:i!l:.1.d
any information to show that J·o'lm tti~ Pem'tt at
any time, and if y,011 now G"1n this wold sos
tha.t yo·1:1 seen-re ~ ass~hmen.,t o£ f.r
Ditch e~. l am 8l'il0l0S~ a blank wbi(c su.eh
.aas1.~e•n't-, and: the fee prorld;ei by ii.aw for recording same kl tti.is
office is $1.00.

Y01l \'lill note that the permit requires that c01.ta tinlo-
tien werk beg~ before Sept IJllber 12th, 1918, and an ex.t.en-
ston of ttue wa ed mtl l June 1st , 192 0, w,tth-in ih~ en to
eQD1p!l.e,te conati am woa ha.sVe unti il 0ct obe·

oh to · a - , aed use.

' ' 1IJ '
im:wld ~ fi.J.red.

flltti'er
plet t-'i:0.n
fort) for no
with on for
in gp

-. tne m
t'lifit fOllc \"Ji sthef



typewrittenon
trains (except

,,opes. Theex.act
, lo of aer,ding and
.colvlngofflco must

poratol" muat note on
,1.9 and cauoe of dolay,

Form ZJ91

TELEGRAM
Time Filed M

Operator's Servlce
c.s.

a

±ary Of Board Of Co:troll;
Salom. Oregon a

Will you please send me A c0Dy of Pemit No,3497 of
tho South Side Ditch Granted by the State Engin<::H!>rol.i'OPmerly, 0\'ln.ed by J@hn
Jackoon.But now owned by mao Please S®d me al] the Information yeu have
as T. ant to get thi1'3 thing Straightened up. Woald like t0 know when :Mv..
·Jackson filed 0n this permit or when. he was sup:p0sed to1.1 _Please senc'll all
the informo.ti.on you h?.v:e0

~ould Appreciate an Early ReplY,o

Glodale,Oregon,
Sept,20.1920



PACIFIC COMPANY

;lerk.S.P.Co.
'

Sec~~ta!"y·o: Bo~d Of Contrell;

Salem;

Oreo.,



• 5695.

ilay t6th, 1920.

:lr. Paal i{• .Eldridge,
tieoreta:ey So:.ith Side Ditch Company
Glendale, Oregon.

Dear 3ir: ...,

I nm 1n receipt of Jour l~tter of rley 25th
trnnatnitting rotioe of rrosoouti on of uork \"iith
Diligence and nni!ing ~plication for .'..>n extension
of t t:me vit thin i.hi di to complete conat rt1otion. wid
apply the ator under -;o.xr application !lo. 5696,,
Por!!lit Ho. 3497. tzd I ,,111 rncom!ll:lnd to the Stato
tiator Board that 0-n extension of time be granted
until Jane lat,, 1921, within \,hich to complete con­
otructioo, e.nd until Cct d>er lot, 19.21, '"ithin .,h1ch
to qply the ,1a.ter u.nder thts perm1t.

Very respectfully,

!ill: a
Pero.v A. C1:1pper,
State Engineer.



llay 9, 1919.

!Ir. Paul Eldridge, See_ratary,

South Side Irrigation Com,reny,

Gland.ale, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

Permit 1o. 3497.

I am in receipt of yor letter of the 5th inst.,

making appliation for an. extension of ti·os '7itbin whiol".

to complete oonstruct!cn T."Ork under o.,plioa. t1on Ho. fi696,

permit Uo. M97, in ti.Jc na:,a of the South Side ~itoh Com­

pany,, aml I will recomox:d to t'l:!e ta te Tater Board that

an axtor.t· lc:n bo gran te:d until.,June 1, 1920 r.ithin whiob

to complate construction work ale the perait.

Tba IlO t 1oe of. prosecut ion of ~10 l'k wi tl'l d.11 igcmoe

has boen placed on file.

Very l'OZ)IOCtfully,

..

a/C.
Peroy 1.. Cuppor,
State Eugfueor.



0095

south jdo Ditc± 00.,
Glod.lo, Do&las Co.,
Orq-;cm.

Gontlcrnon:- J:era:rtth you t11ll:. find :.!;pliet'.tiu:. !~o. !3&960 bo.i!n(; Fo:t•. ,M 1:0. M97,.

tocot.?'cr t"?ith blue~ ;.irµrt. ':'hi:. a.1>plia=-.ti011 hr.a beo!l a J ,l'O'.t'ed mid rooordod 1!n

t ia oi':1ou.



I

Ser tember 41., 1917 o

fess:. Ki!3gn ? F2dreio,
lr' "--'t'....le. ,}I"O'?.Qi1.

l...,'t'ti•,:: ,·i t-'1( L::;; i:$:.'1~ t'Tot~:;,r• .,itil.~1,11-HorU.cN :,0,
5535 fce writ to so4i a i t10 1.53 of'
t:~ :·•) ... l I • 1,.0 ',i' C1 :so," ....i~!l -tt d iM'i l ~ ,i,<lc!' }.,;.(ii t'llI!'
C·..'.•3<.::;;.1nn,. •~·~) :11, ll .. ,;:r.,H~:i ,~• it1 '') t:-.'~ll ;;t,, ~or
·_It· ;,;•_l "•; '1'00.l ·1r.: th' :;.,'..:;\.~ C-"'1 1)c !'y;,, \ilht;d :i't!.d .V•YU
,. ill be 1,i.•t.i1n::- ,· . ._,, 1sr..u.

I -= l



I I\.

SEP



q;p1iea_ ion :1o. 5t195.

J.ugust 2i, 1917.

Kessinger Eldredge,
Glend~le, Oregon.

Enciosed plaa:;o find rrq CI' iicial recei:Pt No.
54§0 for 0.3.00, 1-'fhich a:;.1u.mt nae ti-nusmittod ~1ith your
letter of tilo l'tt ,1 instant t<n;at.aor ,vi'l;h a:r;.-plic t:ilen f0r
permit to pr?oriato water inthe n:e of tie Eth Side
1it0iu Go:gay. I a uioo in rce!pt oi lo print: and
trac-~ug•~ ~:bis e.i,!•l ior~t.:. on bas bGCl! 11UJl'lba11cd 5t.95 an& i1s
rot,1snod her,.t\'i1th f(-l' C\•!'!:},..'.e'I,iOllo

ln ~ i. ... ti,,.· 1 u iiw !i~o,\.,V OJID., j_ll:.J.tion fee '.Juieh .roa.
h:r.ro 1.,r:.;,amltted thel·& is <i-t8- a :i:•..,oo ..'dJ.ng i'ee amo:.mting t0
$20.65 for t.ie 1rd, t: ;u of ~13 a.ores. ;t1e1:1L1 on~ No. 13,
34 d l5 so4o be rs«era@ and tho at iic tion should
1-se sJ.Qie<l £.::u. t<!1 ..lu. !J.- ~· :..:.. 1..,l..,-ua~ ...roa or hltne:.rnoe.

Tbt:1 fd. .:J.ILr,J of ,m~ .~di'ty c..., ~iva.11 hil'Melf of
the dt:hts .m<ial' lu.i !-0.i'..lit .uuld ..l.Ot ill'T<i-Ud,\l;a t.e :f.OT>.nit
.-..r >V'icled tao Lrms of t...o ; ar-JJit were r-vm1,lira \'lith. as
fi~J! !Jl'oo£ c.....n 'oo s.LL,.1! .. 1.,,_,c. t:•H~ri..,; .tte i_t·:1_::tt·c,. ®t
'a.1'.2Y 1..31•t of tiw lt.!ld l!Lte<.._ -in tue t,•,1,,r,.!io .tion.

I order to rain is original dato o£
p•iority, t•. i:3 o.;.!,llc,:.~!o:1 c..,.;,.1.<'I,~~ ,••,ct acco.:=!,4-:ieJ. b:,
the bai'.illce of fe s Ghottld be : t,11·:acd to tni a <.,ffiee on
or be:·u.e ..>(..!,t.eml.,vi· ~o, i.;l7.

:tS ..
Eno.

.; 0Jl?l • • ..:..v:: 18 ,
...,. w-..9 ,. .J.)!....~illC(;lt,.
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